Conditioner, 50ml

BlotanicAl
CoLLecTION

A MOISTURISING COCONUT FRAGRANCED CONDITIONER.

COMES IN A CLEAR BOTTLE WITH A WHITE CAP

METHOD

PRINT AREA
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CARTON DIMENSIONS

COUNTRY

Full Colour Printed Label

47mm x 34mm

PET

Full Colour

85x34x34

1

56

100

110

6.7

42 x32x15

UK



